
Hillsborough County Sheriff's Office Purchasing Section

P.O. Box 3371 Jennifer Miller, Buyer

Tampa, FL  33601 (813) 247-8068

A Bales Security Agency, Inc. Reder Investigations & Security Custom Polygraph Service

9700 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St. N.          Consulting, LLC 16057 Tampa Palms Blvd.

Suite 202 Tampa, FL  33647

St. Petersburg, FL  33702

Ph: 813-314-9101 Ph: 813-294-9757 Ph: 813-977-4700

Fx: 813-314-9102 Fx: 813-388-9231

James A. McGee Rod Reder David Bryant

jmcgee@balessecurity.com rod@nicp.net senseidave@msn.com

Pricing per applicant: No Response No Proposal

$300.00

$200.00

$70.00

$140.00

Pre-Employment Polygraph: Part One

Neighborhood Check: Within Hillsborough County

Pre-Employment Polygraph: Inconclusive/Failed

Background Investigation

(SHADED AREA INDICATES AWARD)

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:

QUOTATION TABULATION - Page 1 of 1

RFP 22-15: Pre-Employment Screenings &

                Polygraph Examinations for CPID

Opened: August 21, 2015

Awarded: October 2, 2015

Terms: Two Years plus Three (3) Annual Renewals

$140.00

$140.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$20.00

21 Days

If needed, final reports may be put in 

"Rush" status and returned to HCSO 

within 72 hours.

None

Agency Check: Within Hillsborough County

Agency Check: Within Pinellas County

Agency Check: other areas

Credit Report

Notes

EXCEPTIONS

Neighborhood Check: other areas

Neighborhood Check: Within Pinellas County

Time for Completion of Services


