

Purchasing Section Jennifer Miller, Buyer (813) 247-8068

QUOTATION TABULATION - Page 1 of 1

RFP 22-15: Pre-Employment Screenings &			
Polygraph Examinations for CPID	A Bales Security Agency, Inc.	Reder Investigations & Security	Custom Polygraph Service
	9700 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St. N.	Consulting, LLC	16057 Tampa Palms Blvd.
Opened: August 21, 2015	Suite 202		Tampa, FL 33647
Awarded: October 2, 2015	St. Petersburg, FL 33702		
	Ph: 813-314-9101	Ph: 813-294-9757	Ph: 813-977-4700
	Fx: 813-314-9102	Fx: 813-388-9231	
Terms: Two Years plus Three (3) Annual Renewals	James A. McGee	Rod Reder	David Bryant
	jmcgee@balessecurity.com	rod@nicp.net	senseidave@msn.com
(SHADED AREA INDICATES AWARD)			
DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:	Pricing per applicant:	No Response	No Proposal

Pre-Employment Polygraph: Part One	\$300.00		
Pre-Employment Polygraph: Inconclusive/Failed	\$200.00		
Background Investigation	\$70.00		
Neighborhood Check: Within Hillsborough County	\$140.00		
Neighborhood Check: Within Pinellas County	\$140.00		
Neighborhood Check: other areas	\$140.00		
Agency Check: Within Hillsborough County	\$70.00		
Agency Check: Within Pinellas County	\$70.00		
Agency Check: other areas	\$70.00		
Credit Report	\$20.00		
Time for Completion of Services	21 Days		
Time for Completion of Services	21 Days		
	If needed, final reports may be put in		
Notes	"Rush" status and returned to HCSO		
	within 72 hours.		
EXCEPTIONS	None		